OVERVIEW
The RME13XC rackmount enclosure is
a 13U high OpenVPX™ forced air-cooled
development chassis meeting the latest
ANSI/VITA specifications. The RME13XC
provides cooling for up to 150W per
slot. This enclosure supports up to
16-slots of 6U 1" pitch payload cards

DEVELOPMENT CHASSIS
RME13XC
        TABLE 3: ORDERING GUIDE (continued on next page)
CHASSIS PART NUMBER POWER SUPPLY BACKPLANE BACKPLANE DIAGRAM
RME13XC-1BOVP16C1
12 V-centric 3300W,
30A/220 VAC:
+12V/VS1-VS2 @ 250A
+5V/VS3 @ 150A
+3.3VAUX @ 35A
+12VAUX @ 17A
-12VAUX @ 17A
24V (fans) @ 25A
Gen-2:
16-slot OpenVPX
6.25 Gbaud
BKP6-CEN16-11.2.2.3
Central switch topology with 2x
fat pipe data plane
2x ultra thin pipe control plane
Dual fat pipe expansion plane
024-900-16-CEN1-01
Gen-2 6.25 Gbaud
NE
W RME13XC-1BOVP16C13
12 V-centric 3300W,
30A/220 VAC:
+12V/VS1-VS2 @ 250A
+5V/VS3 @ 150A
+3.3VAUX @ 35A
+12VAUX @ 17A
-12VAUX @ 17A
24V (fans) @ 25A
Gen-3:
16-slot OpenVPX
10.3 Gbaud
BKP6-CEN16-11.2.2.4
Central switch topology with 2x
fat pipe data plane
2x ultra thin pipe control plane
Dual fat pipe expansion plane
024-900-16-C1G3-01
 Gen-3 10.3 Gbaud
ACCESSORIES
099-923 - POWER MONITORING INTERFACE KIT (COMPUTER AND USB CABLE TO BE PROVIDED BY CUSTOMER)
AIR8-D6AV - FRONT SLOT BLOCKER
Cooling air will take the path of least resistance. In order to ensure adequate cooling, we recommend that Air Blockers
be installed in all unused module slots. This ensures that the cooling air flows through the installed modules rather than
bypassing the installed modules into empty slots or escaping through open faceplates. This is critical for high power modules
to avoid overheating, and just installing a blank faceplate in unused slots is not sufficient to ensure adequate cooling.
Atrenne, a Celestica Company   |    10 Mupac Drive    |    Brockton, MA 02301   |   508-588-6110    |    www.atrenne.com
RACKMOUNT OPENVPX
DEVELOPMENT CHASSIS
RME13XC
NE
W RME13XC-1BOVP16C23
12 V-centric 3300W,
30A/220 VAC:
* +12V/VS1-VS2 @ 250A
* +5V/VS3 @ 150A
* +3.3VAUX @ 35A
* +12VAUX @ 17A
* -12VAUX @ 17A
* 24V (fans) @ 25A
Gen-3:
16-slot OpenVPX
10.3 Gbaud
BKP6-CEN16-11.2.24-4
Central switch topology with
4x fat pipe data plane and 6
pass-thru slots
2x ultra thin pipe control plane
No expansion plane
24-900-16-C2G3-01
Gen-3 10.3 Gbaud
Note: Contact factory for other configurations.
TABLE 3: ORDERING GUIDE (continued from previous page)
        TABLE 3: ORDERING GUIDE (continued on next page)
CHASSIS PART NUMBER POWER SUPPLY BACKPLANE BACKPLANE DIAGRAM
NE
W RME13XC-1BOVP12D1
12 V-centric 3300W,
30A/220 VAC:
+12V/VS1-VS2 @ 250A
+5V/VS3 @ 150A
+3.3VAUX @ 35A
+12VAUX @ 17A
-12VAUX @ 17A
24V (fans) @ 25A
Gen-1:
12-slot OpenVPX
3.125 Gbaud partial mesh
Distributed topology with 12-slot
partial mesh data plane
No control plane
No expansion plane
024-900-12-DIS1-01
Gen-1 3.125 Gbaud
Atrenne, a Celestica Company   |    10 Mupac Drive    |    Brockton, MA 02301   |   508-588-6110    |    www.atrenne.com
WARRANTY
This product has a one year warranty.
CONTACT INFORMATION
508.588.6110 or 800.926.8722
The information in this document is subject to change without notice and should not be construed as a commitment by Atrenne, a Celestica company.
While reasonable precautions have been taken, Atrenne assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this document.
All products shown or mentioned are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
NE
W RME13XC-1BOVP16X13
12 V-centric 3300W,
30A/220 VAC:
+12V/VS1-VS2 @ 250A
+5V/VS3 @ 150A
+3.3VAUX @ 35A
+12VAUX @ 17A
-12VAUX @ 17A
24V (fans) @ 25A
Gen-3:
16-slot OpenVPX
10.3 Gbaud
Pass-thru - all fabric signals
are connected to RTM
024-900-16-X1G3-01
Gen-3 10.3 Gbaud
Note: Contact factory for other configurations.  Thermal report available upon request.
 TABLE 3: ORDERING GUIDE (continued from previous page)
RACKMOUNT OPENVPX
DEVELOPMENT CHASSIS